ESI Ergonomic Solutions
State of Arkansas V30 End User Pricelist Contract # SP-13-0230R
Part Number EDGE, EPPA & EVOLVE Monitor Arms
Pricing as of July 16,
2018
End User
Discount
48% Off

LOTUS-KIT2-SLV Lotus Dual Monitor Arm Kit, Silver Finish $195.00 $101.40 $96.23 $91.16
S2S-BLK Sit-to-Stand Desktop Workstation, Ships Fully Assembled, Black Finish $660.00 $343.20 $325.71 $308.55
Part Number Keyboard Solutions
Pricing as of July 16,
2018
End User
Discount
48% off
End User
Discount
50.65% off
End User
Discount
53.25% off
SOLUTION 1 or 1CC AA260 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $310.00 $161.20 $152.99 $144.93
SOLUTION 2 or 2CC AA360 Articulating Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $400.00 $208.00 $197.40 $187.00
SOLUTION 3 AA360 Articulating Arm + PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $447.00 $232.44 $220.59 $208.97
SOLUTION 4 AA370 Extended Reach Arm + PLMAC Mouse Forward Platform $496.00 $257.92 $244.78 $231.88
SOLUTION 6CC AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL003CC-27 Cut Corner Platform $423.00 $219.96 $208.75 $197.75
SOLUTION 7 AA750DAT Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $468.00 $243.36 $230.96 $218.79
SOLUTION 90 AA355DS 7.5 Dual Swivel Arm + PL003CC-25 Cut Corner Platform $582.00 $302.64 $287.22 $272.09
SOLUTION ALL-FIT AA100 Ultra Compact Arm & PL003-27N Keyboard Platform for Shallow Surfaces (12.25" Track) $422.00 $219.44 $208.26 $197.29
SOLUTION ULTRA AA360 Articulating Arm + PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $452.00 $235.04 $223.06 $211.31
Part Number Keyboard Platforms
Pricing as of July 16,
2018
End User
Discount
48% off
End User
Discount
50.65% off
End User
Discount
53.25% off
PL003-19 19" Rectangle Platform $121.00 $62.92 $59.71 $56.57
PL003-25 25" Rectangle Platform $149.00 $77.48 $73.53 $69.66
PL003-27 27" Rectangle Platform $157.00 $81.64 $77.48 $73.40
PL003CC-25 25" Cut Corner Platform $149.00 $77.48 $73.53 $69.66
PL003CC-27 27" Cut Corner Platform $157.00 $81.64 $77.48 $73.40
PL003CCR-25 25" Cut Corner Platform in R-Series Recyclable Material $173.00 $89.96 $85.38 $80.88
PL005CC Natural Cut Corner Platform - Right Handed $134.00 $69.68 $66.13 $62.65
PL006-27 27" Radius Platform $157.00 $81.64 $77.48 $73.40
PL200 Slide-Out Mouse Platform $233.00 $121.16 $114.99 $108.93
PL215 Swivel Mouse-Below Platform $197.00 $102.44 $97.22 $92.10
PL217 Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $202.00 $105.04 $99.69 $94.44
PL217NAT Natural Switch-n-Click Convertible Platform $190.00 $98.80 $93.77 $88.83
PLMAC Mouse-Forward Platform $161.00 $83.72 $79.45 $75.27
Part Number Articulating Arms
Pricing as of July 16,
2018
End User
Discount
48% off
End User
Discount
50.65% off
End User
Discount
53.25% off
AA100-PTLO Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 13" Track with Positive Tilt Lock-Out $265.00 $137.80 $130.78 $123.89
AA260 Spring Assisted Articulating Arm  - 17" Track $160.00 $83.20 $78.96 $74.80
AA330 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 17.75" Track $250.00 $130.00 $123.38 $116.88
AA355DS Lift/Lock Dual Swivel Articulating Arm, 21.75" Track $432.00 $224.64 $213.19 $201.96
AA360 Lift and Lock Articulating Arm - 21" Track $250.00 $130.00 $123.38 $116.88
AA370 Extended Reach Articulating Arm - 24.75" Track $335.00 $174.20 $165.32 $156.61
AA750DAT Lift and Lock Dial-a-Tilt  Articulating Arm - 21.75" Track $266.00 $138.32 $131.27 $124.36
AA780DAT Extended Reach Dial-a-Tilt Articulating Arm -  21.75" Track $394.00 $204.88 $194.44 $184.20
AA903 Drawer Slide Keyboard Tray $180.00 $93.60 $88.83 $84.15
Part Number Keyboard Accessories
Pricing as of July 16,